
COMM SW COR, RUN E 37.35 FT
FOR POB, CONT E 884 FT, N
252.58 FT, W 881.84 FT, S

MOODY BENNETT I/MOODY KAREN ELAINE
3069 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03525-206

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

10516.050 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/11/2019 BC 5.12 56,320 0 0 56,320

STANDARD
3

61,957
15,100
56,320

133,377
26,419

106,958
HX HB 51,411

55,547
133,377

0

138,024

1387/1315 6/25/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT I MOODY

BENNETT I MOODY & K

0973/1028 1/16/2003 WD Q I 89,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLARD & BONNIE SMIT

BENNETT I & LOIS MO
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9618 M H 125 04/19/1995

2006HX Base Yr

3069 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,307 111.9000 67.14 154,892 1990 2003 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 55,108

UOP 56 25 14 376

UOP 124 25 31 832

UOP 200 25 50 1,343

UOP 200 25 50 1,343

UOP 216 25 54 1,450

UOP 224 25 56 1,504

3,072 2,307 61,957

BAS= W2 UOP= N7 UOP=  N3 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 S2 UOP= W4
UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W24 S8 E28 N8$ S8 E10 N7 E8$ W8 S7 E8$
W74 S27 E24 UOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E52 N27$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,400

15,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,320


